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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 3 October Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland, Ms Loretta J. 

Mester, President, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference 

Wednesday, 4 October Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Monday, 16 October Meeting with Institute for Employment and Research (IAB), on 

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Meeting with Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT), on

economic and financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 17 October Executive Board ECB

Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on economic 

and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 18 October Meeting with students from Maastricht University – introductory 

remarks on the functioning of the Governing Council as well as

economic and financial developments

ECB

Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with German Institute for Economic Research (DIW), on 

economic and financial developments

ECB

Meeting with Bank Policy Institute, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Tuesday, 24 October Executive Board Athens

Meeting with European Commissioner for financial services, 

financial stability and Capital Markets Union, Ms Mairead

McGuinness, on integrated reporting – teleconference 

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

October 2023



Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, October 2023 2

Wednesday, 25 October Governing Council Athens

Thursday, 26 October Governing Council Athens

Tuesday, 31 October Executive Board ECB


